
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

TUESDAY 
SEPTEMBER 6, 2016 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

LARCENY/THEFT 16090327 9/02/16  9:06AM HWY 11S 
FOSTERS, AL 

AIR CONDITIONER 3000.00 

BURGLARY 2ND 16090336 9/02/16  11:21AM SAM SUTTON ROAD 
COKER, AL 

CASH 
POCKET KNIFE 

200.00 
10.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 16090386 9/02/16  2:10PM SHILOH RD 
RALPH, AL 

TV 300.00 
 

BURGLARY 3RD 16090408 9/02/16  3:46PM SHILOH RD 
RALPH, AL 

TV 250.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND 

16090458 9/02/16  6:55PM UNION GROVE ROAD 
BERRY, AL 

HONDA RANCHER 1500.00 

LARCENY/THEFT 16090581 9/03/16  11:17AM BART BROWN ROAD 
NORTHPORT, AL 

PAPERWORK 
MASK 
CABLE 

CANDLE HOLDER 
XBOX CONTROLLER 

BOYS CLOTHING 
CELL SPOT SIGNAL 

DISCO LIGHTS 
RADIO 

1.00 
1.00 
5.00 
20.00 
40.00 
50.00 
80.00 
100.00 
500.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY  
1ST 

16090822 9/04/16  3:39PM SHEPARD PARK ROAD 
KNOXVILLE, AL 

JEWELRY 15000.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

16091003 9/05/16  2:37PM HAGLER MILL DRIVE 
NORTHPORT, AL 

FIREARM 600.00 



 
ENTERING A 

VEHICLE 

BURGLARY 3RD 16091104 9/05/16  10:55PM HARGROVE ROAD EAST 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

 

TV 
BOOK BAG 

SHOES 
FAST AND FURIOUS 

300.00 
168.00 
65.00 
100.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

16091080 9/05/16  11:00PM BEAR CREEK ROAD 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

IPAD 
CHARGER 

400.00 
10.00 

 
 


